

SCGLAX BOOSTER CLUB MEMBERSHIP FORM

Welcome to the SCGLAX Booster Club! Our purpose is to provide support and assistance to the State College Girls Lacrosse program, including the varsity and junior varsity school teams during their seasons. With your dues and sponsorships, the Booster Club:

- Provides away game meals/snacks for players, coaches, and team managers
- Provides backpacks and warm up apparel for junior varsity or varsity members
- Organizes the sale of team apparel and related items
- Supports Homecoming parade, float activities and other community events
- Supports various opportunities for team building and celebration including senior night recognition and end-of-season banquet
- Facilitates communication between coaches, parents, players, fans and SCASD Athletics
- Maintains a comprehensive and up-to-date website

2024 MEMBERSHIP DUES

With membership you receive up-to-date information about player and club activities, current announcements, meeting minutes and more. Please make checks payable to the State College Girls Lacrosse Booster Club or "SCGLAXBC" and complete the membership form below. Requested donation for the 2024 season is \$125.00.

Parent's Name(s):	
Address:	
Email Address(es):	
Cell Phone # (s):	
Player Name(s):	Grade in 2023/2024:

Please return completed form and donation to Trish Lally or mail completed paperwork to: "SCGLAXBC" c/o Trish Lally; 225 Holly Ridge Drive; State College, PA 16801. On behalf of the student athletes, the coaches and the State College Girls Lacrosse Booster Club, we thank you for your generous support!